THE DATASHEET OF
BM24-40DP/2-0.35V(53)
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
11
0.35mm Pitch 0.8mm Height Hybrid Power/Signal Connectors for Board-to-Board and FPC-to-Board
BM24 Series
Two-point
contact

ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
BM24 Series●0.35mm Pitch 0.8mm Height Hybrid Power/Signal Connectors for Board-to-Board and FPC-to-Board
■Receptacle
+‒
（ ）
□Recommended metal mask dimensions (mask thickness : 100 µm) □Recommended PCB layout
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C
BM24-10DS/2-0.35V(51) 677-2002-1 51 10 5.25 1.4 5.55
BM24-20DS/2-0.35V(51) 677-2004-7 51 20 7 3.15 7.3
BM24-24DS/2-0.35V(51) 677-2006-2 51 24 7.7 3.85 8
BM24-30DS/2-0.35V(51) 677-2008-8 51 30 8.75 4.9 9.05
BM24-40DS/2-0.35V(51) 677-2010-0 51 40 10.5 6.65 10.8
BM24-50DS/2-0.35V(51) 677-2014-0 51 50 12.25 8.4 12.55
 Note 1 : Please order the embossed tape packaging product per reel.
 Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
■Header
0.

01
1.
48
±
0.
01
0.18±0.01
2.
44
±
0.
01
□Recommended metal mask dimensions (mask thickness : 100 µm) □Recommended PCB layout
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts D E F G H
BM24-10DP/2-0.35V(51) 677-2001-9 51 10 4.32 3 1.4 3.73 2.27
BM24-20DP/2-0.35V(51) 677-2003-4 51 20 6.07 4.75 3.15 5.48 4.02
BM24-24DP/2-0.35V(51) 677-2005-0 51 24 6.77 5.45 3.85 6.18 4.72
BM24-30DP/2-0.35V(51) 677-2007-5 51 30 7.82 6.5 4.9 7.23 5.77
BM24-40DP/2-0.35V(51) 677-2009-0 51 40 9.57 8.25 6.65 8.98 7.52
BM24-50DP/2-0.35V(51) 677-2013-0 51 50 11.32 10 8.4 10.73 9.27
 Note 1 : Please order the embossed tape packaging product per reel.
 Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
Ju
l.1